Designed for Data Center and
Telecommunications Room
installations, these patch panels
facilitate intuitive patch cord
routing and eliminate the need
for horizontal cable management.
New Product Bulletin
NP 276

AngleFlex Patch Panel, 24-port, 1U, Black (Empty) AX103248
AngleFlex Patch Panel, 48-port, 2U, Black (Empty) AX103249
Ordering Information
Accessories
AngleFlex Patch Panel Accessories
Blank Insert, Black AX102263
Modular Jack Dust Cover, Clear AX101790
Connecting Tool AX100749
Termination Station AX101852
Patch Cord Tool AX102775
Release Tool AX101185
Cable Preparation Tool 1797B
Modular Jacks
KeyConnect Modular Jacks
Color 10GX CAT6+ CAT5E
Gray AX102280 AX101318 AX101307
Almond AX102281 AX101319 AX101308
White AX102282 AX101320 AX101309
Black AX102283 AX101321 AX101310
Ivory AX103073 AX103076 AX103079
Orange AX104152 AX104189 AX104182
Red AX104153 AX104190 AX104183
Yellow AX104154 AX104191 AX104184
Green AX104155 AX104192 AX104185
Blue AX104156 AX104193 AX104186
Purple AX104157 AX104194 AX104187
Orange, TIA 606 Color AX102284 AX101322 AX101311
Red, TIA 606 Color AX102285 AX101323 AX101312
Yellow, TIA 606 Color AX102286 AX101324 AX101313
Green, TIA 606 Color AX102287 AX101325 AX101314
Blue, TIA 606 Color AX102288 AX101326 AX101315
Purple, TIA 606 Color AX102289 AX101327 AX101316